
CETG ARCHIVE 

2016 Programme 

 
Monday, 11th January 
Social Meeting  TEXTILE MERRY GO-ROUND 

Monday, 8th February 
Maria Boyle  LICHEN: EXPLORING COLOUR, TEXTURE AND MARK 

Monday, 14th March 
Juliette Orton  MY WORK AND INSPIRATION 

Monday, 11th April 
Julia D Gray  SILKEN STRANDS: FROM CHINA TO JAPAN 

Monday, 9th May 
Jane O'Brien  DAMASK, COLOUR AND COLLAGE 

Monday, 13th June 
Jamie Malden  THE ART OF COLOURICIOUS BLOCK PRINTING 

Monday, 11th July 
Anne Kelly  THE NATURAL WORLD 

Monday, 8th August 
Jo Atherton: Flotsam Weavers  WEAVING WITH FLOTSAM 

Monday, 12th September 
Wendy Dolan  ART, ARCHITECTURE AND STITCH 

Monday, 10th October 
AGM  SOCIAL MEETING 

Monday, 14th November 
Margaret Armstrong  PATCHWORK AND QUILTING 

Monday, 12th December 
Matty Smith  TAPESTRY WEAVING: THEN AND NOW 

 


